CERTIFIED
TO ISO 9002
QUALITY
STANDARDS
General Purpose
Ball Valves
General Purpose
Ball Valves

1) Firesafe design with SS Graphite Body Seal
Printed in Canada VEL-GP2BV-99
HOW TO ORDER
CODE BALL STEM
SS SS 316 SS 316
BR Brass CR plated Brass
TYPE OF CONNECTION
B - Butt weld F - Flanged, B16.5 S - Threaded W - Socket weld
SIZE OF CONNECTION*
Customers have the choice of
specifying valve size as part of the valve figure (“B”) using
the numbers below, or indicating valve size separately.
Examples: 1⁄2" S-L0302-SSGA (valve size is shown separately)
S03-L0302-SSGA (valve size is part of figure number)
01 - 1⁄4" 04 - 3⁄4" 07 - 11⁄2" 12 - 4" 16 - 10"
02 - 3⁄8" 05 - 1" 08 - 2" 14 - 6" 18 - 12"
03 - 1⁄2" 06 - 11⁄4" 10 - 3" 15 - 8"
BB
AA
VELAN VALVAC GENERAL PURPOSE BALL VALVES
The figure numbers shown on this key cover essential features of Velan Valvac valves.
Please use these figure numbers to ensure prompt and accurate processing of your order.
A B C D E F G H I
SEAT MATERIAL
T - PTFE G - RPTFE
SPECIAL SERVICE OR DESIGN
A - Standard
II
HH
TRIM MATERIALGG
TYPE
1 - End-entry (two-piece) G - Split-body 2 - 12"
3 - One-piece/unibody 4 - Split-body 1⁄2 - 11⁄2"
8 - Three-piece valve
BODY MATERIAL
02 - A105, WCB 07 - Bronze B-62 or B-584 13 - Stainless steel
F316, CF8M
FF
EE
- -
VEL-MS VEL-BV VEL-TE VEL-BDC
Velan offers a full line of patented resilient & metal-seated ball valves
in sizes up to 24”.  For information contact the nearest sales office.
MODEL NUMBER
A - VEE-600 J - V3P-1000-ISO MTG pad L - V0P-1000
M - VEE-2000 K - V3P-1000
CLASS
0 - 150 1 - 300
PORT
0 - Reduced/regular port 1 - Full port
DD
CC
For information contact us at:
Tel.: (514) 748-7743
Fax: (514) 748-8635
Website:  http://www.velan.com
NOTE: Actual pressure-temperature ratings are
the lesser of the seat ratings shown on
page 8 or ASME B16.34.
VELAN INC.
2125 Ward Avenue, Montreal, Quebec
Canada  H4M 1T6
VELAN VALVE CORPORATION
18 Avenue “C”
Griswold Industrial Park, Williston, Vermont  U.S.A.  05495-9798